Z4KE100 thru Z4KE200A
Vishay General Semiconductor
Document Number: 88408
Revision: 16-Apr-08
For technical questions within your region, please contact one of the following:
PDD-Americas@vishay.com, PDD-Asia@vishay.com, PDD-Europe@vishay.com
1

VFM IZM
MIN. MAX. (mA) (Ω) (mA) (Ω) (V) (µA) (µA) (V) (mA)
ORDERING INFORMATION (Example)
PREFERRED P/N UNIT WEIGHT (g) PREFERRED PACKAGE CODE BASE QUANTITY DELIVERY MODE
Z4KE100-E3/54 0.350 54 5500 13" diameter paper tape and reel
Z4KE100HE3/54 (1) 0.350 54 5500 13" diameter paper tape and reel
Figure 1. Power Derating Curve
TL - Lead Temperature (°C)
60 Hz
Resistive or
Inductive Load
1.500
1.125
0.750
0.375
0
25 50 75 100 125 150 175
P
D
 -
 P
ow
er
 D
is
si
pa
tio
n
(W
)
L = 0.375" (9.5 mm)
Lead Lengths
Figure 2. Typical Zener Impedance
0.5 10 100
10
100
1000
10 000
1
VZ = 200 V
VZ = 180 V
VZ = 150 V
VZ = 100 V
Z
Z
 -
 Z
en
er
 T
es
t C
ur
re
nt
 (
W
)
TL - Lead Temperature (°C)
TJ = 25 °C
IZ(rms) = 0.1 IZ(DC)
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
Z4KE100 thru Z4KE200A
Vishay General Semiconductor
Document Number: 88408
Revision: 16-Apr-08
For technical questions within your region, please contact one of the following: